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Arrest & Search   
Presented by:  St. Paul Police Department  

1st. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 
2nd. Oakdale Police   Team B 
3rd. Woodbury Police   Team A  Tie 
4th. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team B  Tie 
5th. Roseville Police   Team B 

 
 
Bomb Threat Response 
Presented by: Bloomington Police Department & Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. Lino Lakes Police   Team E 
2nd. Minnesota State Patrol  Team B 
3rd. South St. Paul Police  Team A 
4th. Faribault Police   Team A 
5th. Maple Grove Police   Team A 

 
 
Burglary in Progress 
Presented by:  Coon Rapids Police Department & Blaine Police Department 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
2nd. Maple Grove Police   Team A  Tie 
3rd. Bloomington Police   Team A  Tie 
4th. Apple Valley Police   Team A 
5th. Coon Rapids Police    Team C 

 
 
Crime Prevention 
Presented by:  Minnesota Crime Prevention Association 

1st. Mound Police   Team A 
2nd. Crystal Police   Team A 
3rd. Champlin Police   Team A 
4th. Apple Valley Police   Team A 
5th. Blaine Police   Team B 

 
 
Crime Scene Search 
Presented by:  Hennepin County Sheriff Office 

1st. Chaska Police   Team A 
2nd. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A 
3rd. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
4th. Moorhead Police   Team A 
5th. Minneapolis Police   Team A 
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Domestic Crisis Intervention 
Presented by:  St. Louis County Sheriff Office 

1st. Coon Rapids Police   Team D 
2nd. Coon Rapids Police   Team E 
3rd. Bloomington Police   Team A 
4th. Brooklyn Park Police  Team C 
5th. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team B 

 
 
Emergency Field First Aid 
Presented by:  Anoka Police Department & Medics Training Incorporated 

1st. Mound Police   Team A 
2nd. Blaine Police   Team C 
3rd. Coon Rapids Police   Team B 
4th. Minnetonka Police   Team A 
5th. St. Paul Police   Team E 

 
 
Hostage Negotiation 
Presented by:  Federal Bureau of Investigation & Burnsville Police Department 

1st. Mound Police   Team A 
2nd. Woodbury Police   Team A 
3rd. Carver County Sheriff  Team A  
4th. Coon Rapids Police   Team A 
5th. Dakota County Sheriff  Team B 

 
 
Interview and Interrogation 
Presented by:   Edina Police Department  

1st. Inver Grove Heights Police  Team A 
2nd. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 
3rd. Dakota County Sheriff  Team A 
4th. Eagan Police   Team A 
5th. Oakdale Police   Team A 

 
 
Traffic Accident Investigation 
Presented by:  Minnesota State Patrol 

1st. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team C 
3rd. Oakdale Police   Team A 
4th. Anoka County Sheriff  Team B 
5th. Dakota County Sheriff  Team A 
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Traffic Stop 
Presented by:  Plymouth Police Department 

1st. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 
3rd. Minnesota State Patrol  Team B 
4th. Dakota County Sheriff  Team A 
5th. Coon Rapids Police   Team A 

 
 
Use of Force 
Presented by:  Blaine Police Department  

1st. Lino Lakes Police    Team A 
2nd. Oakdale Police   Team A 
3rd. Blaine Police   Team E 
4th. St. Paul Police   Team A 
5th. Coon Rapids Police   Team B 

 
 
White Collar Crime 
Presented by:  Champlin Police Department 

1st. Blaine Police   Team A 
2nd. Brooklyn Park Police  Team B 
3rd. Minnetonka Police   Team D 
4th. Ramsey County Sheriff  Team B  Tie 
5th. Champlin Police   Team A  Tie 
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Academic Sessions 
Drug Interdiction 
Presented by:  Sgt. Robert Frisby Minnesota State Patrol 

1st. New Brighton Police 
2nd. Bloomington Police 
3rd. Minnetonka Police 
4th. Mankato Police 
5th. Wright County Sheriff 

 
 
Insurance Fraud & Law Enforcement  
Presented by:  Minnesota Chapter of International Association of Special Investigation Units 

1st. Richfield Police 
2nd. Dakota County Sheriff 
3rd. Ramsey County Sheriff 
4th. Anoka County Sheriff 
5th. Anoka Police 

 
 
Internet Safety 
Presented by:  Joe Tran Maplewood PD 

1st. Minnetonka Police 
2nd. Maple Grove Police 
3rd. New Brighton Police 
4th. Minnesota State Patrol 
5th. Ramsey Police  

 
 
Missing Person 
Presented by:  Patty Wetterling 

1st. Ramsey County Sheriff 
2nd. St. Paul Police 
3rd. Minneapolis Police 
4th. Inver Grove Heights Police 
5th. Richfield Police 
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Job Interview 
Presented by:  MLEEA 
 

1st. Lisa Persson  Minnetonka Police 
2nd. Ian Kapets   Lino Lakes Police 
3rd. Mike Sommer  Blaine Police 

 
 
 
Police Exam 
Presented by:  Moorhead Police 
264 participations from 32 different posts 
 

1st. Sam Heffernan  Ramsey County Sheriff 
2nd. Ryan Trenta  Maple Grove Police 
3rd. William Webster  Crystal Patrol 
4th. Tanner Tripp  Hennepin County Sheriff 
5th. Kale Karstens  Mankato Police 

 
 
Bike Course 
Presented by:  Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. Cody Sanfvig  Moorhead Police  42:69  
2nd. Jake Ritter   Wright County Sheriff 42.88  
3rd. Brandon  Desonte  Moorhead Police  44:00  
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Participating Member Posts: 
Anoka County Sheriff  Edina/Eden Prairie Police   New Brighton Police   
Anoka Police  Faribault Police   New Hope Police 
Apple Valley Police  Hastings Police   Oakdale Police 
Blaine Police   Hennepin County Sheriff Plymouth Police 
Bloomington Police   Hubbard County Sheriff   Ramsey County Sheriff   
Brooklyn Center Police   Hudson Police   Ramsey Police   
Brooklyn Park Police   Inver Grove Heights Police Richfield Police 
Carver County Sheriff   Lino Lakes Police   Rochester Police   
Champlin Police   Mankato Police   Roseville Police  
Chaska Police   Maple Grove Police   Shakopee Police   
Coon Rapids Police   Maplewood Police   St. Louis County Sheriff 
Crystal Police   Minneapolis Police   St. Louis Park Police  
Dakota County Sheriff   Minnesota State Patrol    St. Paul Police   
Duluth Police   Minnetonka Police   Washington County Sheriff   
Eagan Police   Moorhead Police   Woodbury Police   

Mound Police    Wright County Sheriff   
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Grand Total
Post Name & Number Explorer's Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Fired

Rochester Police 12 Ryan Pacheco 86 1 -x 76 1 -x 84 0 -x 246 2 -x 1st. Aggregate
Rochester Police 12 Jacob Refsland 80 0 -x 93 3 -x 71 0 -x 244 3 -x 2nd. Aggregate
Minnetonka Police 3884 Matt Palumbo 76 0 -x 81 1 -x 68 0 -x 225 1 -x 3rd. Aggregate
Plymouth Police 3905 Chase Farley 79 0 -x 76 0 -x 65 0 -x 220 0 -x 4th. Aggregate
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Sam Heffernan 76 0 -x 68 2 -x 73 1 -x 217 3 -x 5th. Aggregate
Rochester Police 12 Rachel Lehman 84 1 -x 55 0 -x 5 0 -x 144 1 -x 1st. Slow Fire
Moorhead Police 639 Zach Johnson 83 0 -x 71 0 -x 51 0 -x 205 0 -x 2nd. Slow Fire
Bloomington Police 3624 Jon Brenna 82 1 -x 64 0 -x 55 0 -x 201 1 -x 3rd. Slow Fire
Anoka Police 3996 Derek Merkl 81 0 -x 60 0 -x 51 0 -x 192 0 -x 4th. Slow Fire
Anoka Police 3996 Chelsea Yeager 79 0 -x 60 0 -x 52 1 -x 191 1 -x 5th. Slow Fire
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Dave Norr 75 0 -x 79 1 -x 60 0 -x 214 1 -x 1st. Timed Fire
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Steven Minioin 75 1 -x 77 0 -x 60 0 -x 212 1 -x 2nd. Timed Fire
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Trevor Ausen 49 0 -x 76 0 -x 53 0 -x 178 0 -x 3rd. Timed Fire
Eagan Police 9568 Brandon Marshall 75 1 -x 75 0 -x 67 0 -x 217 1 -x 4th. Timed Fire
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Alex Kunkel 67 0 -x 73 0 -x 77 1 -x 217 1 -x 5th. Timed Fire
Maple Grove Police 3775 Joey Siusta 53 0 -x 41 0 -x 75 0 -x 169 0 -x 1st. Rapid Fire
Minnetonka Police 3884 Colin Duffy 68 0 -x 67 0 -x 72 0 -x 207 0 -x 2nd Rapid Fire
Blaine Police 3939 Mike Sommer 73 0 -x 56 0 -x 69 0 -x 198 0 -x 3rd. Rapid Fire
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Mariah VanHeel 29 0 -x 30 0 -x 69 0 -x 128 0 -x 4th. Rapid Fire
Anoka Police 3996 Cory Cameron 62 0 -x 54 0 -x 68 1 -x 184 1 -x 5th. Rapid Fire
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Blake Noeske 73 0 -x 72 0 -x 63 0 -x 208 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Benjamin Boldt 65 1 -x 71 0 -x 65 0 -x 201 1 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Luke Maxwell 72 0 -x 66 0 -x 50 0 -x 188 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Trent Kohlmeyer 70 0 -x 57 0 -x 60 0 -x 187 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Tyler Olson 65 0 -x 60 0 -x 61 0 -x 186 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Zach Shanley 65 0 -x 68 0 -x 52 0 -x 185 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Justin Kobberdahl 71 0 -x 61 0 -x 52 0 -x 184 0 -x
Woodbury Police Explorers 9575 Wes Peterson 47 0 -x 71 1 -x 61 0 -x 179 1 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Jonathon Williams 74 1 -x 50 0 -x 52 0 -x 176 1 -x
Crystal Police 3950 William Webster 77 1 -x 56 0 -x 42 0 -x 175 1 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Nick Cockriel 77 0 -x 59 0 -x 36 0 -x 172 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Cody Sandvig 63 1 -x 42 0 -x 63 0 -x 168 1 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Matt Miller 59 0 -x 50 0 -x 58 0 -x 167 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Jonathan Lindgren 74 0 -x 43 0 -x 50 0 -x 167 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Devin Martin 76 0 -x 50 0 -x 41 0 -x 167 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Casey Freund 56 0 -x 64 0 -x 46 0 -x 166 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Connor Eden 64 0 -x 59 0 -x 40 0 -x 163 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Tanner Tougas 65 0 -x 51 0 -x 41 1 -x 157 1 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Ryan Trenda 72 1 -x 46 0 -x 38 0 -x 156 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Kelly Hiner 68 0 -x 48 0 -x 40 0 -x 156 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Matt Olesen 72 1 -x 45 0 -x 38 0 -x 155 1 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Tyler Sinclair 76 0 -x 44 0 -x 35 0 -x 155 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Joe Barott 63 0 -x 60 1 -x 31 0 -x 154 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Alex Malmstedt 65 0 -x 44 0 -x 45 0 -x 154 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Linda Moua 70 0 -x 53 0 -x 29 0 -x 152 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Kai Schoen 49 0 -x 48 0 -x 54 1 -x 151 1 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Gabby Soriano 60 0 -x 62 0 -x 28 0 -x 150 0 -x
Hubbard County Sheriff 2270 Logan Gouch 26 0 -x 64 0 -x 59 0 -x 149 0 -x Page 1
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Minnetonka Police 3884 Andy Prady 52 0 -x 51 0 -x 46 0 -x 149 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Nick Traffie 46 0 -x 52 0 -x 50 0 -x 148 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Joshua Baerg 74 0 -x 30 0 -x 44 0 -x 148 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jordan Paukert 57 0 -x 45 0 -x 45 0 -x 147 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Reed Paquin 57 0 -x 47 0 -x 43 0 -x 147 0 -x
Shakopee Police 3965 Adam Haglund 52 0 -x 56 0 -x 39 0 -x 147 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Ian VanderHoeven 67 1 -x 37 0 -x 42 0 -x 146 1 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Tony Tutka 62 0 -x 68 0 -x 16 0 -x 146 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Jeffrey Andersen 35 0 -x 47 0 -x 63 1 -x 145 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Andrew Babin 50 0 -x 50 0 -x 44 0 -x 144 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Andrew Wahl 51 0 -x 43 0 -x 46 0 -x 140 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Andy LeMay 68 0 -x 33 0 -x 39 0 -x 140 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Hannah Sauve 57 0 -x 55 0 -x 27 0 -x 139 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Justin Nguyen 61 0 -x 38 0 -x 38 0 -x 137 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Brendan Mois 35 0 -x 56 0 -x 43 1 -x 134 1 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Kostas Rowe 37 0 -x 56 0 -x 41 0 -x 134 0 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Santi Acuna 50 0 -x 45 0 -x 39 0 -x 134 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Keith Woods 64 0 -x 25 0 -x 43 0 -x 132 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Margaret White 53 0 -x 44 0 -x 35 0 -x 132 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Ricky Harr 45 0 -x 43 0 -x 43 0 -x 131 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Ryan Brodsky 58 0 -x 35 0 -x 38 0 -x 131 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Justin Kotajarvi 56 0 -x 47 0 -x 28 0 -x 131 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Jordan Meuleners 67 1 -x 38 0 -x 24 0 -x 129 1 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Tom Moor 46 0 -x 44 0 -x 38 0 -x 128 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Giles LaBelle 39 1 -x 50 0 -x 38 0 -x 127 1 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Luke Flint 51 0 -x 28 1 -x 46 1 -x 125 2 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Scott Long 46 0 -x 38 0 -x 41 0 -x 125 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Ben Schliess 60 0 -x 24 0 -x 41 0 -x 125 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 John Nelson 55 0 -x 39 0 -x 30 0 -x 124 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Sam White 43 1 -x 45 0 -x 35 1 -x 123 2 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Margaret Thompson 58 0 -x 38 0 -x 27 0 -x 123 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Alvin Jensen 65 0 -x 32 0 -x 25 0 -x 122 0 -x
Shakopee Police 3965 Zach Bertsch 47 0 -x 30 0 -x 44 0 -x 121 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Dan Stefczak 77 0 -x 28 0 -x 16 0 -x 121 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Matt Kramer 53 0 -x 43 2 -x 24 0 -x 120 2 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Austin Ohren 27 0 -x 57 0 -x 34 0 -x 118 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Caleb Selin 60 0 -x 26 0 -x 32 0 -x 118 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Tanner Johnson 31 0 -x 43 0 -x 43 0 -x 117 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Brian LeMay 5 0 -x 64 0 -x 45 1 -x 114 1 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Espen Norine-Iversen 35 0 -x 45 1 -x 34 0 -x 114 1 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Mici Bolgrean 44 0 -x 36 0 -x 34 0 -x 114 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Tyler Scheil 59 0 -x 21 0 -x 32 0 -x 112 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Evan Wood 36 0 -x 31 0 -x 44 0 -x 111 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Carter Petry 40 0 -x 28 0 -x 42 0 -x 110 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Daniel House 51 0 -x 20 0 -x 38 0 -x 109 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Nate Becker 41 0 -x 34 0 -x 34 0 -x 109 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Tyler Pearson 10 0 -x 51 1 -x 47 0 -x 108 1 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Cody Vojacek 53 0 -x 27 0 -x 28 0 -x 108 0 -x Page 2
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Coon Rapids Police 3763 Jamie Eckberg 0 0 -x 59 2 -x 47 0 -x 106 2 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Kyle Irwin 57 0 -x 32 0 -x 16 0 -x 105 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Jon Greiser 52 2 -x 23 0 -x 28 0 -x 103 2 -x
Hubbard County Sheriff 2270 Joeseph White 48 0 -x 27 0 -x 28 0 -x 103 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Alex Demby 32 0 -x 43 0 -x 27 0 -x 102 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Ben Dvorak 43 0 -x 31 0 -x 26 0 -x 100 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Brenna Girard 58 0 -x 18 0 -x 24 0 -x 100 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Sam Mastenbrook 55 0 -x 27 0 -x 18 0 -x 100 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Ian English 41 0 -x 42 0 -x 17 0 -x 100 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Steffen Link 34 0 -x 32 0 -x 33 0 -x 99 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Lukas Drayna 38 0 -x 38 0 -x 23 0 -x 99 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Anthony Larson 49 0 -x 44 0 -x 6 0 -x 99 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Luke Bourdeaux 47 0 -x 30 0 -x 21 0 -x 98 0 -x
Woodbury Police Explorers 9575 Mike Hancock 34 0 -x 22 0 -x 41 0 -x 97 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Brandon Lear 50 1 -x 22 0 -x 23 0 -x 95 1 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Maxx VanKrevelen 26 0 -x 32 0 -x 37 0 -x 95 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Ashley Rhoden 38 0 -x 44 0 -x 11 0 -x 93 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Alex Nonnemacher 34 0 -x 37 0 -x 21 0 -x 92 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Brandon Desautel 28 0 -x 29 0 -x 34 0 -x 91 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Nate Sharp 25 0 -x 40 0 -x 26 0 -x 91 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Graham Swenson 53 0 -x 32 0 -x 6 0 -x 91 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Tony Wynne 0 0 -x 54 0 -x 36 0 -x 90 0 -x
Hubbard County Sheriff 2270 Spencer Stack 39 0 -x 28 0 -x 23 0 -x 90 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Paul Lentsch 12 0 -x 52 1 -x 25 0 -x 89 1 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Zachary Baumtrog 28 0 -x 31 0 -x 30 0 -x 89 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Luis Hernandez 55 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x 89 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Melissa Stephens 45 0 -x 26 0 -x 18 0 -x 89 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Trenton Rodine 32 0 -x 34 0 -x 22 0 -x 88 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Nate Johnson 57 0 -x 0 0 -x 30 0 -x 87 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Eric Wagman 38 0 -x 33 0 -x 16 0 -x 87 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Max Opdahl 41 0 -x 22 0 -x 23 0 -x 86 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Joe Berg 20 0 -x 29 0 -x 35 0 -x 84 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Karie Davis 14 0 -x 39 1 -x 30 0 -x 83 1 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Justin Johnson 41 0 -x 7 0 -x 35 0 -x 83 0 -x
Woodbury Police Explorers 9575 Andy Guiton 18 0 -x 23 0 -x 41 0 -x 82 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Evan Hynek 26 0 -x 23 0 -x 32 0 -x 81 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Alex Geiger 42 0 -x 13 0 -x 26 0 -x 81 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Dave Warran 58 1 -x 12 0 -x 10 0 -x 80 1 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Charlie Skinner 44 0 -x 12 0 -x 24 0 -x 80 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Dave Moe 30 0 -x 29 0 -x 21 0 -x 80 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Joel Resch 26 0 -x 29 0 -x 23 0 -x 78 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Adam Nelson 40 1 -x 21 0 -x 16 0 -x 77 1 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Nick Rasmussen 25 0 -x 9 0 -x 43 0 -x 77 0 -x
Hubbard County Sheriff 2270 Austin Rittgers 55 0 -x 0 0 -x 22 0 -x 77 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Harley Lenart 39 0 -x 23 0 -x 15 0 -x 77 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Keith Wildmer 48 0 -x 17 0 -x 12 0 -x 77 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Autumn Nelson 21 0 -x 28 0 -x 27 1 -x 76 1 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Brandon Stopka 58 0 -x 18 0 -x 0 0 -x 76 0 -x Page 3
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Shakopee Police 3965 Josh Ritter 31 0 -x 26 0 -x 18 0 -x 75 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Sarah David 43 0 -x 26 0 -x 6 0 -x 75 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Nick Howell 42 0 -x 17 0 -x 15 0 -x 74 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Drake Malaske 34 0 -x 16 0 -x 23 0 -x 73 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Breanna Adams 27 0 -x 18 0 -x 25 0 -x 70 0 -x
Shakopee Police 3965 Jake Evers 32 0 -x 27 0 -x 11 0 -x 70 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Jon Berry 27 1 -x 42 0 -x 0 0 -x 69 1 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Ryan Deering 37 0 -x 31 0 -x 0 0 -x 68 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Connor Williams 19 0 -x 31 0 -x 17 0 -x 67 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Ben Hoffman 12 0 -x 29 0 -x 25 0 -x 66 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Kayla Stone 15 0 -x 40 0 -x 11 0 -x 66 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Brian Fuhrmann 9 0 -x 14 0 -x 41 0 -x 64 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Tyler Agness 26 0 -x 29 0 -x 7 0 -x 62 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Michael Hoff 39 0 -x 13 0 -x 9 0 -x 61 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Michael Chu 44 0 -x 17 0 -x 0 0 -x 61 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Paige Steinbauer 47 0 -x 5 0 -x 7 0 -x 59 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Evan Mitchell 53 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 59 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Mace Orris 36 0 -x 5 0 -x 16 0 -x 57 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Johnathan Garcia 21 0 -x 5 0 -x 30 0 -x 56 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 John Kubat 28 0 -x 11 0 -x 17 0 -x 56 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Emily Ball 18 0 -x 24 0 -x 14 0 -x 56 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Danielle Nardini 15 0 -x 28 0 -x 13 0 -x 56 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Rudy Burgos 29 0 -x 10 0 -x 16 1 -x 55 1 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Frankie Caruso 10 0 -x 32 0 -x 13 0 -x 55 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Felton Summerville 6 0 -x 9 0 -x 39 1 -x 54 1 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Paige Sorenson 19 0 -x 12 0 -x 23 1 -x 54 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Amy Patrow 12 0 -x 28 1 -x 14 0 -x 54 1 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Dan Nichols 37 0 -x 6 0 -x 10 0 -x 53 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Collin Pirner 31 0 -x 22 0 -x 0 0 -x 53 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Lisa Persson 6 0 -x 20 0 -x 26 0 -x 52 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Doug Goeltl 20 0 -x 5 0 -x 26 0 -x 51 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Sean Esslinger 10 0 -x 17 0 -x 24 0 -x 51 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Brianna Marschel 23 0 -x 28 0 -x 0 0 -x 51 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Jaden Findley 5 0 -x 21 0 -x 24 0 -x 50 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Reid Carswell 11 0 -x 28 0 -x 11 0 -x 50 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Dominic Belmares 40 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 50 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Kevin Ballenger 39 1 -x 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 49 1 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Naleisha Shook 16 0 -x 22 0 -x 11 0 -x 49 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Sean Walsh 7 0 -x 17 0 -x 24 0 -x 48 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Mai Lee 5 0 -x 23 0 -x 20 0 -x 48 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Brooke Johnson 13 0 -x 14 0 -x 19 0 -x 46 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Jack Gruber 25 0 -x 21 0 -x 0 0 -x 46 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Zach Finch 35 0 -x 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 45 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Dillon Fahning 5 0 -x 11 0 -x 28 0 -x 44 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Calieb Prunty 22 0 -x 16 0 -x 5 0 -x 43 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Charlie Pope 16 0 -x 6 0 -x 20 0 -x 42 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Jake Kane 20 0 -x 6 0 -x 16 0 -x 42 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Amanda Jensen 22 0 -x 15 0 -x 5 0 -x 42 0 -x Page 4
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Allie Mattheison 18 0 -x 10 0 -x 13 0 -x 41 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Katie Kline 28 0 -x 5 0 -x 8 0 -x 41 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Chaina Kang 34 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 40 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Andrew Birkholtz 19 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 39 0 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Heather Torvick 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 32 1 -x 38 1 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Joseph Phothirat 0 0 -x 16 0 -x 22 1 -x 38 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Connor Sell 16 0 -x 17 0 -x 5 0 -x 38 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Kristina McDermott 22 0 -x 11 0 -x 5 0 -x 38 0 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Elizabeth Rohe 21 1 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x 37 1 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Thomas Hayden 21 0 -x 5 0 -x 11 0 -x 37 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Michael Teener 16 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 36 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Mack Hoogenraad 7 0 -x 15 0 -x 13 0 -x 35 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Alex Trdan 35 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 35 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Jack McCumber 13 0 -x 0 0 -x 21 0 -x 34 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Brandon Steinke 21 0 -x 0 0 -x 12 0 -x 33 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Michaela Faber 0 0 -x 13 0 -x 17 0 -x 30 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Miranda Zabel 18 0 -x 7 0 -x 5 0 -x 30 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 David Steinberg 0 0 -x 23 0 -x 5 0 -x 28 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Justin Towers 21 1 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 27 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Cory Evans 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 16 0 -x 26 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Bradley Spangler 26 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 26 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Alex Schultz 11 0 -x 14 0 -x 0 0 -x 25 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Leah Gulbranson 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 14 0 -x 24 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Maddi Brown 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 13 0 -x 24 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Stephanie Walters 0 0 -x 14 0 -x 10 0 -x 24 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Ryan Gilman 7 0 -x 12 0 -x 5 0 -x 24 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Alex Reynolds 6 0 -x 6 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Eric May 11 0 -x 12 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Alex Tingle 12 0 -x 11 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Selena Zanala 23 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -x
Oakdale Police 3271 Michael McGraw 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 11 0 -x 21 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Anna Gusek 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Samantha Alvarez 14 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 19 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Lainie Phillips 19 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 19 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Lauren Matt 12 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 17 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Jenna Luong 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x 16 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Hannah Engstrum 5 0 -x 11 0 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Sam Brown 8 0 -x 0 0 -x 7 0 -x 15 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Joshua Stegman 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 5 0 -x 15 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Nate Goeltl 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 15 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Kari LaPlant 10 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Madison Phillips 14 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 14 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Craig Schumacher 12 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 12 0 -x
Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Blessing Aghayedo 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 10 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Brooke Roeder 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x
Shakopee Police 3965 Stephanie Berndt 0 0 -x 7 0 -x 0 0 -x 7 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Brad Ledwein 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 6 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Travis Rosauer 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x Page 5



2011 Minnesota Law Enforcement Explorer Conference Pistol Shoot
April 19 - April 22, 2012

Grand Total
Post Name & Number Explorer's Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Fired

Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Erick Nunez 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff 444 Drew Fairbanks 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Andy Johnson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Collin Corbett 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Eric Algiers 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Mckayla Carlson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Rachel Ryan 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Christopher Schultz 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Tasha McDermott 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Sarah Blankenburg 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
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Rochester Police 12 Team 1

Devin Martin 76 0 50 0 41 0 167 0x x x x

Jacob Refsland 80 0 93 3 71 0 244 3x x x x

Jordan Paukert 57 0 45 0 45 0 147 0x x x x

Ryan Pacheco 86 1 76 1 84 0 246 2x x x x

299 1 264 4 241 0 804 5x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 1

Steven Minioin 75 1 77 0 60 0 212 1x x x x

Trevor Ausen 49 0 76 0 53 0 178 0x x x x

Tyler Olson 65 0 60 0 61 0 186 0x x x x

Zach Shanley 65 0 68 0 52 0 185 0x x x x

254 1 281 0 226 0 761 1x x x x

Moorhead Police 639 Team 1

Cody Sandvig 63 1 42 0 63 0 168 1x x x x

Tanner Tougas 65 0 51 0 41 1 157 1x x x x

Trent Kohlmeyer 70 0 57 0 60 0 187 0x x x x

Zach Johnson 83 0 71 0 51 0 205 0x x x x

281 1 221 0 215 1 717 2x x x x

Anoka Police 3996 Team 1

Chelsea Yeager 79 0 60 0 52 1 191 1x x x x

Cory Cameron 62 0 54 0 68 1 184 1x x x x

Derek Merkl 81 0 60 0 51 0 192 0x x x x

Joshua Baerg 74 0 30 0 44 0 148 0x x x x

296 0 204 0 215 2 715 2x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 1

Dan Stefczak 77 0 28 0 16 0 121 0x x x x

Mike Sommer 73 0 56 0 69 0 198 0x x x x

Nick Cockriel 77 0 59 0 36 0 172 0x x x x

Nick Traffie 46 0 52 0 50 0 148 0x x x x

273 0 195 0 171 0 639 0x x x x
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Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 1

Alex Malmstedt 65 0 44 0 45 0 154 0x x x x

Chaina Kang 34 0 0 0 6 0 40 0x x x x

Colin Duffy 68 0 67 0 72 0 207 0x x x x

Matt Palumbo 76 0 81 1 68 0 225 1x x x x

243 0 192 1 191 0 626 1x x x x

Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Team 1

Alex Kunkel 67 0 73 0 77 1 217 1x x x x

Cody Vojacek 53 0 27 0 28 0 108 0x x x x

Keith Woods 64 0 25 0 43 0 132 0x x x x

Tony Tutka 62 0 68 0 16 0 146 0x x x x

246 0 193 0 164 1 603 1x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 1

Joey Siusta 53 0 41 0 75 0 169 0x x x x

Justin Kobberdahl 71 0 61 0 52 0 184 0x x x x

Margaret Thompson 58 0 38 0 27 0 123 0x x x x

Nate Johnson 57 0 0 0 30 0 87 0x x x x

239 0 140 0 184 0 563 0x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1

Dominic Belmares 40 0 0 0 10 0 50 0x x x x

Hannah Sauve 57 0 55 0 27 0 139 0x x x x

Kai Schoen 49 0 48 0 54 1 151 1x x x x

Sam Heffernan 76 0 68 2 73 1 217 3x x x x

222 0 171 2 164 2 557 4x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 1

Chase Farley 79 0 76 0 65 0 220 0x x x x

Connor Eden 64 0 59 0 40 0 163 0x x x x

Graham Swenson 53 0 32 0 6 0 91 0x x x x

Ryan Deering 37 0 31 0 0 0 68 0x x x x

233 0 198 0 111 0 542 0x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 4

Ben Schliess 60 0 24 0 41 0 125 0x x x x

Blake Noeske 73 0 72 0 63 0 208 0x x x x

Justin Nguyen 61 0 38 0 38 0 137 0x x x x

Kayla Stone 15 0 40 0 11 0 66 0x x x x

209 0 174 0 153 0 536 0x x x x

Bloomington Police 3624 Team 1

Jon Brenna 82 1 64 0 55 0 201 1x x x x

Michael Chu 44 0 17 0 0 0 61 0x x x x

Ryan Brodsky 58 0 35 0 38 0 131 0x x x x

Tony Wynne 0 0 54 0 36 0 90 0x x x x

184 1 170 0 129 0 483 1x x x x

Eagan Police 9568 Team 1

Brandon Marshall 75 1 75 0 67 0 217 1x x x x

Drake Malaske 34 0 16 0 23 0 73 0x x x x

Margaret White 53 0 44 0 35 0 132 0x x x x

Sean Esslinger 10 0 17 0 24 0 51 0x x x x

172 1 152 0 149 0 473 1x x x x

Oakdale Police 3271 Team 1

Alex Nonnemacher 34 0 37 0 21 0 92 0x x x x

Benjamin Boldt 65 1 71 0 65 0 201 1x x x x

Brandon Lear 50 1 22 0 23 0 95 1x x x x

Justin Johnson 41 0 7 0 35 0 83 0x x x x

190 2 137 0 144 0 471 2x x x x

Anoka County Sheriff 444 Team 1

Austin Ohren 27 0 57 0 34 0 118 0x x x x

Brandon Stopka 58 0 18 0 0 0 76 0x x x x

Matt Miller 59 0 50 0 58 0 167 0x x x x

Tyler Pearson 10 0 51 1 47 0 108 1x x x x

154 0 176 1 139 0 469 1x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 1

Allie Mattheison 18 0 10 0 13 0 41 0x x x x

Dave Norr 75 0 79 1 60 0 214 1x x x x

Dave Warran 58 1 12 0 10 0 80 1x x x x

Ricky Harr 45 0 43 0 43 0 131 0x x x x

196 1 144 1 126 0 466 2x x x x

Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 1

Andy LeMay 68 0 33 0 39 0 140 0x x x x

Hannah Engstrum 5 0 11 0 0 0 16 0x x x x

Luke Maxwell 72 0 66 0 50 0 188 0x x x x

Tyler Scheil 59 0 21 0 32 0 112 0x x x x

204 0 131 0 121 0 456 0x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 3

Giles LaBelle 39 1 50 0 38 0 127 1x x x x

Jordan Meuleners 67 1 38 0 24 0 129 1x x x x

Kyle Irwin 57 0 32 0 16 0 105 0x x x x

Melissa Stephens 45 0 26 0 18 0 89 0x x x x

208 2 146 0 96 0 450 2x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2

Alvin Jensen 65 0 32 0 25 0 122 0x x x x

Amy Patrow 12 0 28 1 14 0 54 1x x x x

Andrew Babin 50 0 50 0 44 0 144 0x x x x

Daniel House 51 0 20 0 38 0 109 0x x x x

178 0 130 1 121 0 429 1x x x x

Hubbard County Sheriff 2270 Team 1

Austin Rittgers 55 0 0 0 22 0 77 0x x x x

Joeseph White 48 0 27 0 28 0 103 0x x x x

Logan Gouch 26 0 64 0 59 0 149 0x x x x

Spencer Stack 39 0 28 0 23 0 90 0x x x x

168 0 119 0 132 0 419 0x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 3

Alex Geiger 42 0 13 0 26 0 81 0x x x x

Ian English 41 0 42 0 17 0 100 0x x x x

Nate Becker 41 0 34 0 34 0 109 0x x x x

Tom Moor 46 0 44 0 38 0 128 0x x x x

170 0 133 0 115 0 418 0x x x x

Rochester Police 12 Team 2

Evan Mitchell 53 0 6 0 0 0 59 0x x x x

Justin Kotajarvi 56 0 47 0 28 0 131 0x x x x

Rachel Lehman 84 1 55 0 5 0 144 1x x x x

Sarah David 43 0 26 0 6 0 75 0x x x x

236 1 134 0 39 0 409 1x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 3

Amanda Jensen 22 0 15 0 5 0 42 0x x x x

Anthony Larson 49 0 44 0 6 0 99 0x x x x

Brian LeMay 5 0 64 0 45 1 114 1x x x x

Jeffrey Andersen 35 0 47 0 63 1 145 1x x x x

111 0 170 0 119 2 400 2x x x x

New Brighton Police 9554 Team 1

Bradley Spangler 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0x x x x

Frankie Caruso 10 0 32 0 13 0 55 0x x x x

Gabby Soriano 60 0 62 0 28 0 150 0x x x x

Matt Olesen 72 1 45 0 38 0 155 1x x x x

168 1 139 0 79 0 386 1x x x x

Crystal Police 3950 Team 1

Jenna Luong 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0x x x x

Jonathan Lindgren 74 0 43 0 50 0 167 0x x x x

Joshua Stegman 0 0 10 0 5 0 15 0x x x x

William Webster 77 1 56 0 42 0 175 1x x x x

151 1 109 0 113 0 373 1x x x x
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Coon Rapids Police 3763 Team 1

Calieb Prunty 22 0 16 0 5 0 43 0x x x x

Casey Freund 56 0 64 0 46 0 166 0x x x x

Harley Lenart 39 0 23 0 15 0 77 0x x x x

Joel Resch 26 0 29 0 23 0 78 0x x x x

143 0 132 0 89 0 364 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 2

Evan Hynek 26 0 23 0 32 0 81 0x x x x

John Nelson 55 0 39 0 30 0 124 0x x x x

Paige Steinbauer 47 0 5 0 7 0 59 0x x x x

Paul Lentsch 12 0 52 1 25 0 89 1x x x x

140 0 119 1 94 0 353 1x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 2

Andy Prady 52 0 51 0 46 0 149 0x x x x

Ben Dvorak 43 0 31 0 26 0 100 0x x x x

Ben Hoffman 12 0 29 0 25 0 66 0x x x x

Connor Sell 16 0 17 0 5 0 38 0x x x x

123 0 128 0 102 0 353 0x x x x

Shakopee Police 3965 Team 1

Adam Haglund 52 0 56 0 39 0 147 0x x x x

Josh Ritter 31 0 26 0 18 0 75 0x x x x

Stephanie Berndt 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0x x x x

Zach Bertsch 47 0 30 0 44 0 121 0x x x x

130 0 119 0 101 0 350 0x x x x

Oakdale Police 3271 Team 2

Andrew Birkholtz 19 0 0 0 20 0 39 0x x x x

Dan Nichols 37 0 6 0 10 0 53 0x x x x

Linda Moua 70 0 53 0 29 0 152 0x x x x

Lukas Drayna 38 0 38 0 23 0 99 0x x x x

164 0 97 0 82 0 343 0x x x x
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Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Team 2

Caleb Selin 60 0 26 0 32 0 118 0x x x x

Luis Hernandez 55 0 11 0 23 0 89 0x x x x

Mace Orris 36 0 5 0 16 0 57 0x x x x

Mai Lee 5 0 23 0 20 0 48 0x x x x

156 0 65 0 91 0 312 0x x x x

Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 2

Alex Schultz 11 0 14 0 0 0 25 0x x x x

Luke Flint 51 0 28 1 46 1 125 2x x x x

Miranda Zabel 18 0 7 0 5 0 30 0x x x x

Sam White 43 1 45 0 35 1 123 2x x x x

123 1 94 1 86 2 303 4x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 3

Reed Paquin 57 0 47 0 43 0 147 0x x x x

Ryan Trenda 72 1 46 0 38 0 156 1x x x x

129 1 93 0 81 0 303 1x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 3

Cory Evans 0 0 10 0 16 0 26 0x x x x

Danielle Nardini 15 0 28 0 13 0 56 0x x x x

Kelly Hiner 68 0 48 0 40 0 156 0x x x x

Michael Hoff 39 0 13 0 9 0 61 0x x x x

122 0 99 0 78 0 299 0x x x x

Anoka County Sheriff 444 Team 2

Andrew Wahl 51 0 43 0 46 0 140 0x x x x

Drew Fairbanks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Jon Berry 27 1 42 0 0 0 69 1x x x x

Zachary Baumtrog 28 0 31 0 30 0 89 0x x x x

106 1 116 0 76 0 298 1x x x x
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Moorhead Police 639 Team 2

Autumn Nelson 21 0 28 0 27 1 76 1x x x x

Brandon Desautel 28 0 29 0 34 0 91 0x x x x

Brooke Roeder 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0x x x x

Mici Bolgrean 44 0 36 0 34 0 114 0x x x x

103 0 93 0 95 1 291 1x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 2

Brandon Steinke 21 0 0 0 12 0 33 0x x x x

Luke Bourdeaux 47 0 30 0 21 0 98 0x x x x

Tyler Sinclair 76 0 44 0 35 0 155 0x x x x

144 0 74 0 68 0 286 0x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 2

Eric Wagman 38 0 33 0 16 0 87 0x x x x

Jaden Findley 5 0 21 0 24 0 50 0x x x x

Maxx VanKrevelen 26 0 32 0 37 0 95 0x x x x

Reid Carswell 11 0 28 0 11 0 50 0x x x x

80 0 114 0 88 0 282 0x x x x

Coon Rapids Police 3763 Team 2

Charlie Pope 16 0 6 0 20 0 42 0x x x x

Jamie Eckberg 0 0 59 2 47 0 106 2x x x x

Joe Berg 20 0 29 0 35 0 84 0x x x x

Sean Walsh 7 0 17 0 24 0 48 0x x x x

43 0 111 2 126 0 280 2x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 2

Joe Barott 63 0 60 1 31 0 154 1x x x x

Nate Goeltl 5 0 5 0 5 0 15 0x x x x

Sam Mastenbrook 55 0 27 0 18 0 100 0x x x x

Travis Rosauer 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0x x x x

123 0 97 1 54 0 274 1x x x x



Post Name Explorer Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Total Fire

2012 Shoot Team Totals
23-Nov-12 Page 9

New Hope Police 3915 Team 1

Elizabeth Rohe 21 1 0 0 16 0 37 1x x x x

Nick Rasmussen 25 0 9 0 43 0 77 0x x x x

Samantha Alvarez 14 0 0 0 5 0 19 0x x x x

Santi Acuna 50 0 45 0 39 0 134 0x x x x

110 1 54 0 103 0 267 1x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 1

Adam Nelson 40 1 21 0 16 0 77 1x x x x

Mariah VanHeel 29 0 30 0 69 0 128 0x x x x

Sam Brown 8 0 0 0 7 0 15 0x x x x

Zach Finch 35 0 10 0 0 0 45 0x x x x

112 1 61 0 92 0 265 1x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 2

Craig Schumacher 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0x x x x

Jonathon Williams 74 1 50 0 52 0 176 1x x x x

Keith Wildmer 48 0 17 0 12 0 77 0x x x x

134 1 67 0 64 0 265 1x x x x

Eagan Police 9568 Team 2

Espen Norine-Iversen 35 0 45 1 34 0 114 1x x x x

Ian VanderHoeven 67 1 37 0 42 0 146 1x x x x

102 1 82 1 76 0 260 2x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 5

Charlie Skinner 44 0 12 0 24 0 80 0x x x x

Jon Greiser 52 2 23 0 28 0 103 2x x x x

Katie Kline 28 0 5 0 8 0 41 0x x x x

Michaela Faber 0 0 13 0 17 0 30 0x x x x

124 2 53 0 77 0 254 2x x x x
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Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Team 4

Alex Trdan 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0x x x x

Brooke Johnson 13 0 14 0 19 0 46 0x x x x

Johnathan Garcia 21 0 5 0 30 0 56 0x x x x

Tanner Johnson 31 0 43 0 43 0 117 0x x x x

100 0 62 0 92 0 254 0x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 4

Christopher Schultz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Dillon Fahning 5 0 11 0 28 0 44 0x x x x

John Kubat 28 0 11 0 17 0 56 0x x x x

Kostas Rowe 37 0 56 0 41 0 134 0x x x x

70 0 78 0 86 0 234 0x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 4

Brian Fuhrmann 9 0 14 0 41 0 64 0x x x x

Eric Algiers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Karie Davis 14 0 39 1 30 0 83 1x x x x

Max Opdahl 41 0 22 0 23 0 86 0x x x x

64 0 75 1 94 0 233 1x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 3

Collin Pirner 31 0 22 0 0 0 53 0x x x x

Nick Howell 42 0 17 0 15 0 74 0x x x x

Steffen Link 34 0 32 0 33 0 99 0x x x x

107 0 71 0 48 0 226 0x x x x

Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Team 2

Evan Wood 36 0 31 0 44 0 111 0x x x x

Felton Summerville 6 0 9 0 39 1 54 1x x x x

Jake Kane 20 0 6 0 16 0 42 0x x x x

Lauren Matt 12 0 0 0 5 0 17 0x x x x

74 0 46 0 104 1 224 1x x x x
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Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Team 1

Alex Demby 32 0 43 0 27 0 102 0x x x x

Alex Reynolds 6 0 6 0 11 0 23 0x x x x

Nate Sharp 25 0 40 0 26 0 91 0x x x x

63 0 89 0 64 0 216 0x x x x

Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Team 1

Blessing Aghayedo 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0x x x x

Rudy Burgos 29 0 10 0 16 1 55 1x x x x

Trenton Rodine 32 0 34 0 22 0 88 0x x x x

Tyler Agness 26 0 29 0 7 0 62 0x x x x

87 0 73 0 55 1 215 1x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 3

Connor Williams 19 0 31 0 17 0 67 0x x x x

Kristina McDermott 22 0 11 0 5 0 38 0x x x x

Lisa Persson 6 0 20 0 26 0 52 0x x x x

Michael Teener 16 0 0 0 20 0 36 0x x x x

63 0 62 0 68 0 193 0x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 3

Brad Ledwein 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0x x x x

Dave Moe 30 0 29 0 21 0 80 0x x x x

Doug Goeltl 20 0 5 0 26 0 51 0x x x x

Jack Gruber 25 0 21 0 0 0 46 0x x x x

75 0 55 0 53 0 183 0x x x x

Brooklyn Park Police 3655 Team 3

Erick Nunez 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0x x x x

Jack McCumber 13 0 0 0 21 0 34 0x x x x

Matt Kramer 53 0 43 2 24 0 120 2x x x x

Selena Zanala 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0x x x x

94 0 43 2 45 0 182 2x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 6

Eric May 11 0 12 0 0 0 23 0x x x x

Lainie Phillips 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0x x x x

Madison Phillips 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0x x x x

Scott Long 46 0 38 0 41 0 125 0x x x x

90 0 50 0 41 0 181 0x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 3

Brenna Girard 58 0 18 0 24 0 100 0x x x x

Kari LaPlant 10 0 5 0 0 0 15 0x x x x

Paige Sorenson 19 0 12 0 23 1 54 1x x x x

87 0 35 0 47 1 169 1x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 4

Ashley Rhoden 38 0 44 0 11 0 93 0x x x x

Maddi Brown 6 0 5 0 13 0 24 0x x x x

Naleisha Shook 16 0 22 0 11 0 49 0x x x x

60 0 71 0 35 0 166 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 1

Emily Ball 18 0 24 0 14 0 56 0x x x x

Kevin Ballenger 39 1 10 0 0 0 49 1x x x x

Thomas Hayden 21 0 5 0 11 0 37 0x x x x

78 1 39 0 25 0 142 1x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 4

Anna Gusek 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0x x x x

Breanna Adams 27 0 18 0 25 0 70 0x x x x

Brianna Marschel 23 0 28 0 0 0 51 0x x x x

50 0 66 0 25 0 141 0x x x x
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Oakdale Police 3271 Team 3

Leah Gulbranson 0 0 10 0 14 0 24 0x x x x

Michael McGraw 10 0 0 0 11 0 21 0x x x x

Ryan Gilman 7 0 12 0 5 0 24 0x x x x

Stephanie Walters 0 0 14 0 10 0 24 0x x x x

17 0 36 0 40 0 93 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 2

Justin Towers 21 1 0 0 6 0 27 1x x x x

Mack Hoogenraad 7 0 15 0 13 0 35 0x x x x

Sarah Blankenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

28 1 15 0 19 0 62 1x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 2

Andy Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Collin Corbett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Mckayla Carlson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Rachel Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x


